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02.-03.10.2015 Ort: Marsberg - Leitmar - Germany

DM DG1 2015
Einzelwertung - D.6 Dienstgewehr 1

2.2

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team S2 S1 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er Gesamt

1 Meyers, Joel 39513 SLG Oberlahn 99 98 17 3 0 0 0 197
2 Zell, Karlheinz 21513 SLG BDMP Paderborn e.V. 98 95 13 7 0 0 0 193
3 Berghus, Rainer 30841 SLG BDMP Paderborn e.V. 96 97 13 7 0 0 0 193
4 Tetzel, Karl-Heinz Rene 20390 SLG Roßtrappe 95 97 13 6 1 0 0 192
5 Heitmann, Thomas 33242 SLG Gütersloh 95 97 12 8 0 0 0 192
6 Waldvogt, Meik 36684 SLG Ostwestfalen 96 95 12 7 1 0 0 191
7 Wischermann, Erik 45206 SLG Alt-Heerdt 99 96 94 11 8 1 0 0 190
8 Häusler, Jörg-Uwe 29234 SLG Oberlahn 95 95 11 8 1 0 0 190
9 Klemm, Alexander 29508 SLG Miriquidi CA Augustusburg 94 96 13 5 1 1 0 190

10 Schleip, Mathias 33501 SLG Miriquidi CA Augustusburg 94 96 13 4 3 0 0 190
11 Beckel, Ludwig 22979 SLG Fürstenstein e.V. 94 96 11 8 1 0 0 190
12 Hahn, Steffen 48508 SLG Roßtrappe 93 97 13 4 3 0 0 190
13 Weber, Raimund 760 SLG BDMP Paderborn e.V. 96 93 11 7 2 0 0 189
14 Hönersch, Dietmar 1912 SLG BDMP Paderborn e.V. 96 93 10 9 1 0 0 189
15 Schulenberg, Wolfgang 18872 SLG ZG-Team Leipzig 95 94 11 7 2 0 0 189
16 Hertwig, Jürgen 17995 SLG Miriquidi CA Augustusburg 94 95 11 7 2 0 0 189
17 Nolte, Roland 18546 SLG Gütersloh 92 97 10 9 1 0 0 189
18 Hänel, Michael 14155 SLG Miriquidi CA Augustusburg 92 96 10 8 2 0 0 188
19 Kutz, Thomas 7963 SLG Ostwestfalen 96 91 10 7 3 0 0 187
20 Eifler, Martin 34749 SLG Black Powder Beckum 94 93 11 5 4 0 0 187
21 Heinz, Torsten 10234 SLG G.S. Speicher 94 93 10 8 1 1 0 187
22 Hüneburg, Lutz 3674 SLG Gütersloh 93 94 12 4 3 1 0 187
23 Magiera, Richard 30192 SLG Arnsberg 95 91 8 10 2 0 0 186
24 Klein, Andreas 1428 SLG Insheim e.V. 93 93 9 8 3 0 0 186
25 Klein, Stefan 32586 SLG G.S. Speicher 94 91 9 8 2 1 0 185
26 Preis, Robert 17329 SLG Fürstenstein e.V. 93 92 8 9 3 0 0 185
27 Heinicke, Michael 30768 SLG Miriquidi CA Augustusburg 92 93 8 9 3 0 0 185
28 Huber, Johann 23690 SLG Fürstenstein e.V. 90 94 6 12 2 0 0 184
29 Guduszeit, Jens 30705 SLG ZG-Team Leipzig 88 96 9 6 5 0 0 184
30 Emmerich, Klaus 1165 SLG BDMP Paderborn e.V. 95 88 9 7 3 0 1 183
31 Goldberg, Michael 22677 SLG Alt-Heerdt 99 90 92 7 8 5 0 0 182
32 Niedermayer, Thomas 46232 SLG Insheim e.V. 86 96 7 9 3 1 0 182
33 Hoffknecht, Josef 7958 SLG BDMP Paderborn e.V. 89 92 7 8 4 1 0 181
34 Steffens, Markus 5446 SLG BDMP Paderborn e.V.. 89 92 7 8 4 1 0 181
35 Gruner, Detlef 16470 SLG Oberlahn 94 86 8 6 4 2 0 180
36 Resch, Manfred 11061 SLG Kropfmühl 92 88 6 9 4 1 0 180
37 Resch, Benjamin 38663 SLG Kropfmühl 92 88 5 11 3 1 0 180
38 Rauschenbach, Jürgen 32778 SLG G.S. Speicher 89 91 8 6 4 2 0 180
39 Bernhardt, Valeri 49616 SLG Gütersloh 89 91 7 9 3 0 0 180
40 Müller, Heiko 26866 SLG Roßtrappe 90 89 5 11 2 2 0 179
41 Zöhfeld, Lothar 30930 SLG Miriquidi CA Augustusburg 88 91 5 10 4 1 0 179
42 Schoeneberg, Frank 27500 SLG G.S. Speicher 82 97 8 7 2 2 1 179
43 Lempken, Lars 46943 SLG Fürstenstein e.V. 89 89 6 7 6 1 0 178
44 Eckhardt, Olaf 43238 SLG Marsberg 87 90 7 4 8 1 0 177
45 Schmidt, Georg 27526 SLG G.S. Speicher 84 93 7 8 2 2 0 177
46 Günter, Hans 29899 SLG Gütersloh 92 83 7 7 3 1 1 175
47 Milke, Anna Margarete 18390 SLG BDMP Paderborn e.V. 88 87 4 9 5 2 0 175
48 Czenia, Markus 49890 SLG BDMP Paderborn e.V. 86 89 6 7 3 4 0 175
49 Schlichter, Andreas 24152 SLG Insheim e.V. 85 90 5 8 4 3 0 175
50 Vogelgesang, Rita 20699 SLG Wittgenstein 81 92 5 7 7 0 0 173
51 Wittmann, Klaus 22315 SLG Fürstenstein e.V. 89 83 4 8 6 1 0 172
52 Carl, Jörg 42107 SLG Ostwestfalen 89 83 4 8 5 2 1 172
53 Kiemele, Eugen 45570 SLG BDMP Paderborn e.V. 86 86 3 8 7 2 0 172
54 Kamphaus, Brigitte 38976 SLG Heinrichsthal 91 80 5 6 6 1 2 171
55 Kamphaus, Frank 39167 SLG Heinrichsthal 87 83 5 7 4 2 1 170
56 Waldmann, Detlef 3734 SLG Gütersloh 86 84 4 8 5 1 1 170
57 Preis, Irene 17328 SLG Fürstenstein e.V. 89 80 4 5 8 2 1 169
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58 Hübner, Andreas 48842 SLG Hagen-Schwelm 81 88 4 6 7 2 0 169
59 Jagotka, Thomas 3676 SLG Schloß-Holte 78 90 6 4 6 2 1 168
60 Fischer, Arno 7954 SLG Ostwestfalen 89 78 2 9 5 3 0 167
61 Temme, Lothar 120 SLG BDMP Paderborn e.V. 78 87 4 5 5 4 2 165
62 Meyer, Jörg 49316 SLG BDMP Sektion Lüneburg e.V. 86 78 2 4 10 4 0 164
63 Rosenberger, Daniel 49741 SLG Kropfmühl 74 89 4 5 6 3 0 163
64 Müller, Christian 15912 SLG Arnsberg 90 72 3 6 3 6 2 162
65 Bartusch, Ralf 13979 SLG Marsberg 83 79 2 6 7 3 1 162
66 Maasmeier, Peter 29246 SLG Gütersloh 85 76 3 5 6 3 2 161
67 Braunisch, Wilfried 10520 SLG SSZ Butterpatt Warendorf 80 77 3 3 5 6 3 157
68 Kalayci, Ziya 45671 SLG Gütersloh 74 83 6 2 5 3 3 157
69 Grösche, Werner 35814 SLG Heinrichsthal 71 82 2 3 7 5 1 153
70 Boldt, Axel 49550 SLG ZG-Team Leipzig 77 75 2 4 6 3 3 152
71 Wagner, Frank 46552 SLG Warburg 71 81 1 6 5 6 1 152
72 Rothmann, Günter 11950 SLG Langendreer 76 66 1 4 5 3 3 142
73 Kalbitz, Jörg 33516 SLG Menden 69 72 0 5 3 4 5 141
74 Metze, Günter 3673 SLG Gütersloh 68 69 2 1 4 3 6 137
75 Hödl, Franz 39592 SLG Fürstenstein e.V. 72 64 2 4 4 1 3 136
76 Thugut, Andre 51244 SLG ZG-Team Leipzig 63 72 2 2 3 4 5 135
77 Riedel, Christoph 19000 SLG Arnsberg 44 54 0 3 0 1 3 98
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Platz Mannschaft/Teilnehmer Mitgl.Nr. Einzelergebnis Gesamt

1 SLG BDMP Paderborn e.V. 1 575
Berghus, Rainer 30841 193
Hönersch, Dietmar 1912 189
Weber, Raimund 760 189
Zell, Karlheinz 21513 193

2 SLG Gütersloh 1 568
Bernhardt, Valeri 49616 180
Heitmann, Thomas 33242 192
Hüneburg, Lutz 3674 187
Nolte, Roland 18546 189

3 SLG Oberlahn 567
Gruner, Detlef 16470 180
Häusler, Jörg-Uwe 29234 190
Meyers, Joel 39513 197

4 SLG Miriquidi CA Augustusburg 1 567
Hänel, Michael 14155 188
Hertwig, Jürgen 17995 189
Klemm, Alexander 29508 190

5 SLG Roßtrappe 561
Hahn, Steffen 48508 190
Müller, Heiko 26866 179
Tetzel, Karl-Heinz Rene 20390 192

6 SLG Fürstenstein e.V. 1 559
Beckel, Ludwig 22979 190
Huber, Johann 23690 184
Lempken, Lars 46943 178
Preis, Robert 17329 185

7 SLG Miriquidi CA Augustusburg 2 554
Heinicke, Michael 30768 185
Schleip, Mathias 33501 190
Zöhfeld, Lothar 30930 179

8 SLG Ostwestfalen 550
Carl, Jörg 42107 172
Fischer, Arno 7954 167
Kutz, Thomas 7963 187
Waldvogt, Meik 36684 191

9 SLG G.S. Speicher 544
Klein, Stefan 32586 185
Rauschenbach, Jürgen 32778 180
Schmidt, Georg 27526 177
Schoeneberg, Frank 27500 179

10 SLG Insheim e.V. 543
Klein, Andreas 1428 186
Niedermayer, Thomas 46232 182
Schlichter, Andreas 24152 175

11 SLG BDMP Paderborn e.V. 2 537
Czenia, Markus 49890 175
Hoffknecht, Josef 7958 181
Milke, Anna Margarete 18390 175
Steffens, Markus 5446 181
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12 SLG ZG-Team Leipzig 525
Boldt, Axel 49550 152
Guduszeit, Jens 30705 184
Schulenberg, Wolfgang 18872 189
Thugut, Andre 51244 135

13 SLG Kropfmühl 523
Resch, Benjamin 38663 180
Resch, Manfred 11061 180
Rosenberger, Daniel 49741 163

14 SLG Gütersloh 2 502
Günter, Hans 29899 175
Kalayci, Ziya 45671 157
Metze, Günter 3673 137
Waldmann, Detlef 3734 170

15 SLG Heinrichsthal 494
Grösche, Werner 35814 153
Kamphaus, Brigitte 38976 171
Kamphaus, Frank 39167 170

16 SLG Fürstenstein e.V. 2 477
Hödl, Franz 39592 136
Preis, Irene 17328 169
Wittmann, Klaus 22315 172

17 SLG Arnsberg 446
Magiera, Richard 30192 186
Müller, Christian 15912 162
Riedel, Christoph 19000 98
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